
(rec'd 3 mo fr collection; i.e. collected in June, received in September)

Month 2020

Received % Change

by County Sales LocalSales A.C.T. Month Yr to Date Sales LocalSales A.C.T. Month Yr to Date Sales LocalSales A.C.T. Month Yr to Date Sales LocalSales A.C.T. Month Yr to Date Total YTD

January 296,439 148,186 444,624 444,624 253,326 126,635 379,961 379,961 280,313 140,157 420,470 420,470 298,238 149,119 447,357 447,357 6.39%
   

February 313,600 156,769 470,369 914,993 303,542 151,740 455,282 835,243 331,893 165,945 497,838 918,308 311,579 155,786 467,365 914,722 -0.39%

March 384,022 191,979 576,001 1,490,994 348,226 174,061 522,287 1,357,530 345,719 172,859 518,578 1,436,886 367,242 183,618 550,860 1,465,582 2.00%

April 273,270 136,580 409,851 1,900,845 257,131 128,396 385,527 1,743,057 255,412 127,706 383,118 1,820,005 287,403 143,403 430,807 1,896,389 4.20%

May 298,743 149,355 448,098 2,348,943 276,606 138,305 414,911 2,157,968 279,049 139,527 418,577 2,238,581 304,617 152,303 456,921 2,353,310 5.13%

June 311,681 155,828 467,509 2,816,452 312,187 155,952 468,139 2,626,107 332,453 166,223 498,676 2,737,257 262,168 131,084 393,252 2,746,562 0.34%

July 318,064 158,987 477,050 3,293,502 305,563 152,777 458,340 3,084,447 286,811 143,405 430,216 3,167,473 311,000 155,502 466,502 3,213,064 1.44%

August 330,060 164,955 495,015 3,788,518 306,932 153,461 460,394 3,544,841 318,095 159,045 477,140 3,644,613 391,537 195,752 587,289 3,800,353 4.27%

September 338,597 169,273 507,870 4,296,388 394,322 197,155 591,477 4,136,318 346,245 173,124 519,368 4,163,982 371,752 185,893 557,644 4,357,998 4.66%

October 282,923 141,449 424,372 4,720,760 281,902 140,948 422,850 4,559,168 305,351 152,654 458,005 4,621,987 341,211 170,547 511,758 4,869,755 5.36%

November 272,185 136,024 408,209 5,128,968 273,896 136,940 410,836 4,970,004 308,215 154,100 462,315 5,084,302 358,933 179,468 538,400 5,408,156 6.37%

December 286,716 143,311 430,027 5,558,996 300,041 150,063 450,104 5,420,108 321,469 160,718 482,186 5,566,488 341,339 170,646 511,984 5,920,140 6.35%

Year Total 3,706,299 5,558,996 3,613,674 5,420,108 3,711,025 5,566,488 3,947,019 5,920,140
    

Change From Prior Year -211,739 -138,888 146,380 353,652
% Change -3.67% -2.50% 2.70% 6.35%
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